
t. 

"" OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR GENERAL OF PRISONS 
PRISONS HEAD QUARTER: NEAR LAJWANTI GARDEN CHOWK 

JANAK PURl: NEW DELHI 
F.21 (13)/ND(644)/Newspapers & Magazines/Prov./2019/CD003535758/l t~~! '}.#) Dated : 0 ~ {06{l;t{( 

The Director 
Information and Publicity 
Govt. of Delhi 
Block No. 1, Old Secretariat 
Delhi - 11 0054 

SUBJECT : Publication of Short Term Tender Notice for the open e-tender for supply 
of Newspapers & Magazines required in Prisons Deptt., GNCTD for the 
period of two years from the date of issue of rate contract (extendable 
upto three months) (Tender I.D. No. 2019_CJT_173580_1) 
https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in. 

Sir, 

I am to request that the enclosed online e- Tender may please be got published in the 
following newspapers on or before 07.06.2019 in the minimum space and font size between 
6.5 to 8.0 at the Govt. approved rates under intimation to the undersigned . However, as per 
Office Memorandum No. F.16 (203)/DIP/Advt/2015-16/906-913 dated 08.03.2016, the 
payment of this Tender Notice shall be made from DIP funds: 

NEWSPAPERS DAVP 
RATES 

(Rs.) Per 
Sq. Cms.) 

SIZE ESTIMATED COST AS PER 
ENLOSED DAVP RATES 
(Rs.) + GST EXTRA, AS 

APPLICABLE 
Indian Express (English) 47.40 10x8 ems. 3792.00 
Amar Ujala (Hindi) 94.50 10x8 ems. 7560.00 
Jan Ekta (Punjabi) 25 .85 1Ox8 ems. 2068.00 
Pratap (Urdu) 30.04 10x8 ems. 2403.20 

TOTAL 15,823.20 

The information for publication of the E-Tender Notice in the above daily newspapers, may 
please be sent to e-mail i.ds. tihar@nic.in and tihar@gov.in. 

\j~ ~ · ~ Yours faithfully, 

~~M \Sb \»" 1 Superi~entS : PHQ-11 

~~N 0(644)/Newspapers & Magazines/Prov./2019/CD00353575Bi11, <~ :l:v Dated :0'1 { o ~{ jc·o ( { 

Copy forwarded to the following for information and further necessary action to : 

The Programmer (Computer), PHQ, Tihar, New Delhi with the request to upload the enclosed ) 
Tender Notice and make a link at Tihar Website for open e-tender for supply of Newspapers 
& Magazines required in Prisons Deptt., GNCTD for the period of two years from the date of 
issue of rate contract (extendable upto three months) (Tender 1.0. No. 2019_CJT_173580 
_1) . 

Superintendent : PHQ-11 

Encl. : i. Notice Inviting Tender in English and Hindi 
;; l=c:tim::~h~ cost of advertisement from DAVP website. 



/' OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR GENERAL OF PRISONS 
PRISONS HEAD QUARTER: NEAR LAJWANTI GARDEN CHOWK 

JANAK PURl: NEW DELHI 
-F-.2-1-(1-3-)/-ND-(-6-44-)/_N_e_w-sp_a_p-er_s_&_M_a_g-az-in-e-s/-P-ro_v_./2_0_1-9/_C_D_00_3_5-35_7_5_81-> \ gr----::::-0-at-e--:d-:---l o 6 l~--:-7 o ~ '---:-Dl '\ 

Tender ld No.: 2019_CJT_173580 _1 

SHORT TERM e-TENDER NOTICE 

For and on behalf of the President of India, e-tender (online tender) is invited for supply 
of Newspapers & Magazines required in Central Jails of Tihar, Rohini and 
Mandoli, Delhi for the period of two years from the date of issue of rate contract 
(extendable upto three months). The NIT alongwith terms and conditions, Annexures 
and detailed specifications has been uploaded at Govt. Procurement website. All the 
tenderers should apply online before the Last Date and Time. 

Estimated cost Rs. 17.44 Lakhs 

Date of release of tender through 07.06.2019 

e-procurement solution 


.. 
Last date I Time of receipt of tenders 21.06.2019 at 12:00 Noon 
through e-procurement solution 

Date of opening of online 21.06.2019 at 12:30 Noon 
Pre-qualification bids 

Date of opening of online 21.06.2019 at 03.00 PM 
Financial Bid (Tentative Date) 

Further information can be seen at : https:1/govtprocu rement.del hi.gov. in 

~t~ 
Superintendent: PHQ-11 



¢1llfC"'ll ¢1'<1~11'< S:h51~~~1¢ 


¢1'<1~11'< j{§[IIC"'ll, ~¢c C"'l\l"F-1.-ctl ~11J~ ~. 


\J1~q>~{l, ~ ~&Jll 

F.21 (13)/ND(644)/Newspapers & Magazines/Prov./2019/CD003535758/ J, \ t Dated : o11 ot,( ~l i 

~~r ~ ~:- 2019_CJT_ 173580_1 

'SlY ~~-~fclq ~ '<i!1~~t 

~ ~ ~- ~ ~~~qRli ~ ~~ x9: ~~i*- (1 ~~ ~. ~ ~ ~ iNrc1r \ilJc<Ji 
~~~(i)J'n'. ~ ~ 'BJJ,:t~iN~ trnT J{N· q8CfJI:Jff· q5l • ~ ~~ \JfRt <PR <ft "C1Tfu9 
# eft ~ eW. ~- ~--f."l~ ql: ~?1l'l"iJ CiH ~ "ii ~~ ~~'HIJ~c 
https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in ~ cf5T ~ E~ I f.i~~ ~ "lRIT -~ ~ 
~iJll'{'tt ~ qr ~ eli~ fclNf[\4! f~i1ihili cf>· x-rr~ \34<.1~ "5· 1 t-~'7\SH-~ 1 -fi ~ ~~ 
~ ~- ~fe1~lcUcH~ cm ~-'i11c:Pe-r ~m;~- ~ ~ wf%:q ~- ~ fCtRt 
~~ ~f ~r (){ l ' 'iC1 1~"1 3ffcl~ ~~ 1. 

~.17 .44~~-

.. ~-YN<:br~:~ '<'it~~ ~~ cB' ~- ~ Plfclcn fct 07.06.2019 

c& FFrl'A ~ ftWlr· 


~'-9.N4ft~~ '<it~~l.'i cB" ~ ~ : ~-. 21.06.2019 'CPT 31. 12.00 ~ I· 

~f21rtiti~< ~ mM"~~-~/ -w=t1l 

~~-3Tifm f{)~' cr1 ~~"rtflrt~- ~'C9· \JliA· ~- 21 . o6. 2019 CB1 s:t·. 12.. so ~- 1 

~~ 

~- 6[1-~rfll~ Cf51· ~t1'1, fl l~~ ~~- ~- c#l ~- 21.o6.2o19 em' &. os.oo ~- I' 

~ 

~ ~IVii<:ti l~ ~~'\1 1J ~<:: https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in "IIR ~~ \ffi' '{9f¢ ;eG ~- I 


